
Exclusive rights of burial
Interment
Memorial

Full Burial Plot - for a coffin

First Adult (over 18)
Second Adult ( same grave)

Memorial for a Full Grave

First interment
Second Interment

Ashes Plot

First Adult (over 18)
Second Adult (same plot)

Desktop memorial for an ashes plot

First interment
Second Interment

Cemetery Plaques

Non-Typical Requests

Administration
Interments
Exhumation

Memorials



Thurcroft Cemetery Fees 25-26

purchases the plot with a 99 year lease.  Allows interment of up to 2 coffins up to 15" deep for a full plot, or an ashes plot allows up to 2 urns
The formal act of burying the deceased or their cremated remains in their permanent resting place (Burial Fee)
The headstone (for a grave) or Desktop memorial (for creamated remains) that marks the resting place 

Exclusive rights of burial and Interment fee
Interment fee only
If an Exclusive right of burial has already been pre purchased, the first adult will pay the interment fee only

New headstone permission
Permission for additional inscription on same headstone

Exclusive rights of burial and Interment fee
Interment fee only
If an Exclusive right of burial has already been pre purchased, the first adult will pay the interment fee only

New headstone permission
Permission for additional inscription on same headstone

Interment of a child under 18 is free of charge.  The only fee payable is for the memorial or desktop memorial

The position of the plaque will be determined by the parish council, and will remain in situ permanently

Plaque on the obelisk
Plaque on a memorial bench

Grave plot change of ownership (free if done at the time of the second interment)
Weekend Burial - in addition to the interment fee
Exhumation of ashes (including removal of the desktop memorial)
Exhumation of full plot (including removal of the headstone)
Permission for kerb surrounds on full graves with headstone (older graves only)
Permission for monument removal for cleaning or replacement (permission required)
Permission for removal for cleaning on a war grave



purchases the plot with a 99 year lease.  Allows interment of up to 2 coffins up to 15" deep for a full plot, or an ashes plot allows up to 2 urns

Resident Former ResidentNon-resident

£1,250 £1,500 £2,000
£900 £1,100 £1,300

£100 £100 £100
£40 £40 £40

£500 £600 £700
£350 £450 £550

£100 £100 £100
£40 £40 £40

£150
£180

£40
£500
£500

£1,000
£40
£50
£40


